

	Print	StartOver	Finalize&Email
	RECEIPT NUM	BER:	
	09 04/17	7/202 Ö	\$59
	STATE CLEARI	NGHOUSE NUME	ER (If applicable)
LEADAGENCY EMAIL	**************************************	DATE	
		04/17/202	0
		DOCUMENT NU	IMBER

09-2020-59

El Dorado Co. Community Development

El Dorado

LEAD AGENCY

PROJECT TITLE

Prospectors Plaza Sign Program/PD-R19-0004

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.

PROJECT APPLICANT NAME	PROJECT APPLICANT	PROJECT APPLICANT EMAIL		PHONE NUMBER	
3964 Placerville LLC				(530)62	1-5355
PROJECT APPLICANT ADDRESS	CITY	STAT	E	ZIP CODE	
2850 Fairlane Ct.	Placerville	Ca		95667	
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)					
Local Public Agency School District	Other Special District		State Ag	lency	Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:					
Environmental Impact Report (EIR)		\$3,343.25	\$		0.00
Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)		\$2,406.75			
Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - paymer	nt due directly to CDFW	\$1,136.50	s -		0.00
			-		
Exempt from fee					
Notice of Exemption (attach)					
CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)					
Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receiption)	pt copy)				
					0.00
Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Res	sources Control Board only)	\$850.00	\$		
County documentary handling fee			\$		50.00
Other			\$		
PAYMENT METHOD:					70.00
Cash Credit Check COther	TOTAL	RECEIVED	\$_		50.00
SIGNATURE	AGENCY OF FILING PRINTED	NAME AND	TITLE		
X tentland	Janelle K. Horne, Red	order/Cl	ork hi	/ lanet D	locha - Deputy
~ Jungtacode	Sarrene IX. HOITIE, IXer		CIN D)	Janet N	Joina - Deputy

Notice of E	xemption
-------------	----------

То:	County Clerk County of El Dorado 360 Fair Lane Placerville, CA 95667	From:	County of El Dorado Community Development Agency-Development Services Division 2850 Fairlane Court Placerville, CA 95667	
Pros	pector's Plaza Sign Program/PD-R19-0004		3964 Placerville, LLC	
	ect Title		Project Applicant	
	290-060-000, Northwest side of the intersection of M ond Springs area, El Dorado County	lissouri Fl	lat Road and US Highway 50, in the El Dorado-	
Project Location – Specific (El Dorado County)				
pylor	sion to Prospector's Plaza Commercial development sign and creating a new sign program for the comm set Description			_
Cour	ty of El Dorado Planning Commission			
	e of Public Agency Approving Project			_
Cour	ty of El Dorado Planning and Building Department			
2850	Fairlane Ct, Placerville, CA 95667		(530) 621-5355	_
Nam	e of Person or Agency Carrying out Project		Telephone Number	
[[Reas	 appt Status: CEQA Statute Section 21080. Categorical Exemption. State type and section number Statutory Exemption. State code number: cons why project is exempt: dential project pursuant to a specific plan. 	er: <u>153</u>	311(a) Accessory Structures	
		Code/ hone/Ext	(530) 621-5994	
Signa	d by applicant: 1. Attach certified document of exemption finding. 2. Has a Notice of Exemption been filed by the public 4/ ture (Public Agency) mmed. pabalaasse cedes	15/2 Date	20 Planning Manager Title	
	Signed by Lead Agency Signed by Applicant		FILED APR 17 2020	
			JANELLE K. HORNE, Recorder-Slerk	

B/ Jenefloch

EL DORADO CO. RECORDER-CLERK DATE POSTED: <u>4)(7/20</u> DATE REMOVED: <u>5/18/2020</u> DATE RETURNED: _____

and the second state of the se

*₹**••_•